
Appointive Directors - 2015 Roster	
  

Board	
  Member	
   Board	
  
Seat	
  

Parent	
  
Org	
   Address	
   City	
   Zip	
   Phone	
   Email	
  

OPEN	
  	
   A-­‐1	
   NUMC	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Michael	
  Terry	
  	
  
	
  SECRETARY	
   A-­‐2	
   TAB	
   530	
  W.	
  63rd	
  St.	
   Indpls.	
   46260	
   614-­‐9310	
   mterry@indygo.net	
  	
  

Glenn	
  Lewzader	
  
Housing	
   A-­‐3	
   WMNA	
   6101	
  N.	
  College	
  Ave	
   Indpls.	
   46220	
   251-­‐2284	
  	
   glewzader@callcarpenter.com	
  

Ryan	
  Funk	
  
Community	
  Building	
   A-­‐4	
   MFCNA	
   3057	
  N.	
  College	
   Indpls.	
   46205	
   525-­‐6182	
   rjfunk@gmail.com	
  

Doug	
  Day	
  
FINANCE	
  &	
  TREASURER	
   A-­‐5	
   HMPNA	
   210	
  E.	
  33rd	
  St.	
   Indpls.	
   46205	
   978-­‐397-­‐4245	
   dougdayski@mindspring.com	
  

Candice	
  Tatum	
  
??????	
   A-­‐6	
   ORLC	
   3540	
  Watson	
  Rd.	
   Indpls.	
   46205	
   426-­‐1833	
   candice.m.tatum@gmail.com	
  

Adam	
  Mueller	
  	
  
FINANCE	
  	
   A-­‐7	
   TRINITY	
   2409	
  N.	
  Pennsylvania	
  St.	
   Indpls.	
   46205	
   	
   acmuelle@gmail.com	
  

Mike	
  Schaefer	
  
Economic	
  Development	
   A-­‐8	
   BUMC	
   8103	
  E.	
  US	
  Hwy.36,	
  #286	
   Avon	
   46123	
   409-­‐6367	
   mschaefer@imageprosmarketing.com	
  

Steve	
  Dixon/OPEN	
  
Housing	
  

A-­‐9	
  
	
  

PHILLIPS	
  
	
  

644	
  E.	
  32nd	
  St.	
  
	
  

Indpls.	
  
	
  

46205	
  
	
  

	
  
652-­‐5651	
  -­‐	
  cell	
  

925-­‐0706	
  
rsdixon26@gmail.com	
  

Co-Appointive Directors - 2015 Roster  

Board	
  Member	
  
Board	
  
Seat	
  

Parent	
  
Org	
   Address	
   	
   Zip	
   Phone	
   Email	
  

OPEN	
   C-­‐1	
   Co-­‐op	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Colin	
  Connor	
  
	
  VICE	
  RESIDENT	
   C-­‐2	
   Co-­‐op	
   1346	
  N.	
  Delaware	
   Indpls.	
   46202	
   637-­‐0700	
   cconnor@psrb.com	
  	
  	
  

Rob	
  Gritton	
  
Economic	
  Development	
   C-­‐3	
   Co-­‐op	
   8971	
  Windpointe	
  Pass	
   Zionsville	
   46077	
   931-­‐7226	
   rob.gritton@stateauto.com	
  

Amina	
  Pierson	
  	
  
	
  PRESIDENT	
   C-­‐4	
   Co-­‐op	
   10724	
  Morristown	
  Ct.	
   Carmel	
   46032	
   267-­‐242-­‐8827	
   amina.pierson@53.com	
  

Cindy	
  Hoye	
  	
  
FINANCE	
   C-­‐5	
   Co-­‐op	
   1202	
  E.	
  38th	
  St.	
  	
   Indpls.	
   46205	
   927-­‐7500	
   choye@indianastatefair.com	
  

OPEN	
   C-­‐6	
   Co-­‐op	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Tim	
  Van	
  Rooy	
  
Property	
  Management	
   C-­‐7	
  

	
  
Co-­‐op	
  

11555	
  N.	
  Meridian	
  
Street,	
  Ste.	
  400	
   Carmel	
   46032	
   569-­‐7420	
   tvanrooy@prmic.com	
  

Denise	
  Luster	
  	
  
FINANCE	
  	
   C-­‐8	
   Co-­‐op	
   5134	
  Pin	
  Oak	
  Dr.	
   Indpls.	
   46254	
   508-­‐4803	
   denise.luster@uwci.org	
  	
  

	
  


